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Concept vanity 1300x450x492

lllustrated

E6512
E8153

J4284

E0157
A5648

Configuration options

Concept wall hung 1300mm vanity unit 4 drawer

Concept 130cm double vanity washbasin, 1 taphole

overflow

Space saving trap and waste pipe assembly for use with

furniture basin units

Wall fixing set

CeraMix Blue single lever one hole basin mixer with

pop-up waste

Material

Foil Wrapped MDF/MFC

Weights

E6512
E8153
J4284
E0157
A5648

48.45KG
37.20KG
0.10KG
0.16KG
2.15KG

Colours
Gloss White (WG)

American Oak (SO)

Dark Walnut (SX)
Gloss Grey (KR)

Elm (KS)

Gloss Walnut (KT)

Standards
EN 14749:2005

Special Notes

Concept handle included but not
drilled or fitted

Designer

Robin Levien, RDI

Frequently used applications

Hotels

Residential

Powered by
Ide d | Spec
Date created:30/09/2015



mailto:info@idealspec.co.uk
http://www.idealspec.co.uk/

